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Name

Keinan Voshall
Claire Porter

Ryder Hemmingson
Kylie Hollinger
Madi Ingram
McCall Smith

Nora Brewer

Lucia Marante

Name

Jadah Bell
Ariel McClure
Matea Murphy
Kellie Palmer
Jadah Bell
Matea Murphy

Sami Jo Sartin

Jayden Chlarson
Jami Erwert
Becky Eng
Hanna Smith
Kayla Gibson
Lindsay Schulz
Ariel McClure
Brandy Grahn
Karli Scelzi
RaeLyn Voshall
Lindsay Schulz

Ardell Pavilion, Moses Lake 7/27/24

PeeWee Results Sheet

Card #

Open Race #1

Card #

WPRA #

WPRA #

Horse's Name

Trouble
Tucker
Shooter
Cricket
Doc
KoKanne

Rosey
Poppy

Horse's Name

LCDowntownLeroyBrown

LS Millionares Fling
Dash N Smoke

Annie

S Shakem Jackpot
Captains Winnin Chex
JBS Chance To Vegas

Captains Obvious "KT"
De Ja Vu Look

I Am Ur Income "Gem"
Keepin Dat Cash

Posh

Edee Jo Stinson
Catalina Wine Mixxer
Bit O Thatt

French Dash Ta Shine
Sadies Royal Flush

VF Queens Stinson

2024 CBBRC Summer Classic 5D Race

Time
Division I
17.024
19.897
23.258
23.583
28.637
38.253
39.014
49.853

Results Sheet

Time
Division 1
15.661
15.821
15.849
15.904
15.908
15.930
15.948
Division 11
16.213
16.235
16.277
16.321
16.354
16.366
16.400
16.425
16.443
16.562
16.578

27-Jul-24
Winnings

27-Jul-24

Winnings

$318.39
$271.19
$212.23
$165.07
$117.90

$94.32

$281.65
$239.90
$187.74
$146.02
$104.30

$83.44



AN L A W N =

AN B W

S S

Abril Avena
Stephanie Garza

Hanna Smith

Shannon Springer
Lindsay Schulz
Kayla Ingram

Jessie Porter
Lindsay Schulz
Jamie Quillan 3967C2
Kandyce Kooley

Lacey Ralston

Kathy Grimes

Shalimar Santjer

Hailey Holman

Hanley West

Karen Zittle

Matea Murphy

Ariel McClure

Dallas Bauer
Justina Fisher
Jessie Swain
Ramsey Davis
Shaylyn Santjer
Austynn Brash
Kandyce Kooley
Josie Ragan
Adryan Joslin
Ursela Gaskill
Joselyn Mendoza
Angleina Wilke

Kayla Ingram
Rose Jones
Susan Jensen 26-164

Stacey Heer

Move Over Boys
RR WhiskeysPlayGun
Mr Kokanee Gold

Izzit To Win It "lzzy"

WPRA # Metek My Fame

Reno

Crowhearts Blue Rain

WPRA # RDC Flittin Stinson

Going Bayou Ty "Dixie"
Chris Shivers

Roc Em Bederglow "Rocket"
Streakin Justice
StitchNFireOnMyBoots

Dat Man

Skate

Chick N Dales Dasher
Captains Fuego

LS AnnievGet Ur Gun

Rumor
AintlAFamousFrnchGuy
Northlands Sarabande
GambleOnAFrostFlight
Guys Bad N Classy

Tex

Mc French Dash Ta Dazzle
Sunshines Blurr

Archer Gypsy

HW Gold Money Bar "Money"
IB Dashing Rockette

Leah

Mini
Runs With Stilletto
HW Native Fire Wins

Frisco

16.592

16.613

16.623
Division 111

16.685
16.730
16.742

16.828
16.830
16.841
16.881
16.891
16.903
16.962
17.009
17.046
17.067
17.109
17.135
Division IV
17.161
17.199
17.225
17.349
17.393
17.439
17.480
17.519
17.573
17.597
17.639
17.645
Division V
17.673
17.682
17.746
17.788

$244.90
$208.61
$163.26

$126.98
$90.70
$72.55

$208.18
$177.31
$138.77
$107.93
$77.09
$61.67

$171.44
$146.02
$114.28

$88.88



Teresa Swannack
Maci Hemmingson
Berna Haberman
Danna Eoff
Ariel McClure
Kathy Bruce

Lily Bare

Jessie Porter
Haley Berge
Hanna Perkins
Mackenzie Cloke
Lucy Numata
Sidney Martin
Darla Shaver
Rose Jones
DeeJay Bolich
Makaia Gorman
Brandy Grahn
Dallas Bauer
Kiley Heinz
Laurie Simmons
Lisa Chavez
Jackie Mccausland
Claretta Walker
Maria Pearson
Josie Ragan
April Hollinger
Abby Taylor
Emily Tindall
Kade West

Lacey Ralston

Audrey Tibbs

Tiffany Voshall

Maci Hemmingson

Ciara Monge

Traci Glazier

Camden Shaver

Peyton Tindall

Heidi Ott 473#02

Just Another Biankus
Jersey

Jackson

Tim

Suzie

Journey

Lucky On Ya "Maya"
RO Carry My Money
Smooths Lil Long Legs
Spur

RCA Tony Good Pony
MS Montana Twister
HaidaPumpkin "Tim"
Flashy All American
Heza Slick Flight
Unleashed Ta Profit
Tia

Fancy Like Thatt
LaFonda

Emmy

Indiana

BSR Hero

JK Genuine Blonde
Prairie

Frosted In Fame "Nellie"
Three Roses Lena
Fancys Famous

Moon The Judge

SMR Gold Finch
Fired Up

Weavers Perks Tonka "Perk"
JC Truly A Riot "Colten"
CN La Moon Six Chix

Id That Hombre "Ship"
Dashin For Tricks

Peggy Lil Chex

Jimmie James

Get It While Its Good

King Look A Lena

17.791
17.851
17.862
17.908
17.931
17.945
17.959
17.965
17.983
18.090
18.194
18.233
18.270
18.524
18.713
18.935
19.052
19.055
19.118
19.491
19.684
19.886
20.368
20.825
22.564
26.103
26.625
9916.324
9916.346
9916.510

9916.732
9916.779
9916.796
9916.853
9916.988
9917.433
9917.482
9917.553
9917.569

$63.49
$50.79



Berna Haberman
Alyssa McMahan-Joslin
Traci Patterson
Shalimar Santjer

Jessica Joslin

April Hollinger LF Smoochin On John "Skye"
Amelia Mathews Lady Dry Fire
Libby Gibson Streakn French Design
Camden Shaver Stretch

Youth Race #1
Name Card # Horse's Name
Jayden Chlarson Captains Obvious "KT"
RaeLyn Voshall Sadies Royal Flush
Kandyce Kooley Chris Shivers
Hanley West Skate
Ramsey Davis GambleOnAFrostFlight
Shaylyn Santjer Guys Bad N Classy
Austynn Brash Tex
Kandyce Kooley Mc French Dash Ta Dazzle
Joselyn Mendoza IB Dashing Rockette
Shaylyn Santjer RCA Driftwood Oscar
Maci Hemmingson Jersey
Roslyn Reffett Pete
Makaia Gorman Tia

Lucy Numata
Lily Bare

Maci Hemmingson

Lynx

Everdeen

Two Id Command
Blushing Hippie Girl

Scooter

MS Montana Twister
Lucky On Ya "Maya"
Id That Hombre "Ship"

9918.779
9918.852
9918.853
9919.295
9919.510
9928.551
9929.506

no time

no time

Results Sheet

Time
Division 1
16.213
16.562
Division Il
16.881
17.046
Division I11

17.349
17.393
17.439
17.480
17.639
17.647
Division IV
17.851
18.051
Division V
19.052
no time
no time

no time

27-Jul-24

Winnings

$39.32
$26.20

$34.78
$23.18

$30.24
$20.16

$25.71
$17.13

$35.28



Senior Race #1 Results Sheet

27-Jul-24
Card# Rider's Name Horse's Name Owner's Name Time Winnings
Division 1
Becky Eng I Am Ur Income "Gem" Becky Eng 16.277 $77.32
Abril Avena Move Over Boys Abril Avena 16.592
Justina Fisher AintlAFamousFrnchGuy Justina Fisher 16.673
Division 111
26-164  Susan Jensen HW Native Fire Wins Susan Jensen 17.746 $59.22
Division 1V
Stacey Heer Frisco Stacey Heer 17.788 $48.38
Teresa Swannack Just Another Biankus Teresa Swannack 17.791
Kathy Bruce Journey Kathy Bruce 17.945
Division V
Darla Shaver Flashy All American Darla Shaver 18.524 $39.08
Laurie Simmons Indiana Laurie Simmons 19.684
Maria Pearson Frosted In Fame "Nellie" Maria Pearson 22.564
Traci Glazier Peggy Lil Chex Traci Glazier 9917.433
473#02 Heidi Ott King Look A Lena Heidi Ott 9917.569
Traci Patterson Two Id Command Traci Patterson 9918.853
Novice Race #1  Results Sheet
27-Jul-24
Name Card# Horse's Name Time Winnings
Division 1
Kayla Ingram Mini 17.673 $60.79
Stacey Heer Frisco 17.788
Haley Berge Smooths Lil Long Legs 17.983
Division I1
Mackenzie Cloke RCA Tony Good Pony 18.194 $52.05
Darla Shaver Flashy All American 18.524
Division IV
Graysen Banta LS Lilly B Famous 19.211 $38.22
Division V
Laurie Simmons Indiana 19.684 $30.94
Jackie Mccausland JK Genuine Blonde 20.368
Heidi Ott Casanova Cowgirl "Sadie" 20.760
Josie Ragan Three Roses Lena 26.103
Meghan Rittmann Minnow 32.845
Hanna Perkins Spur 9928.988



Lisa Chavez

Name

Jadah Bell
Lindsay Schulz

Lindsay Schulz
Lindsay Schulz

Rose Jones
Kade West

Name

Jami Erwert

Lindsay Schulz

Libby Gibson

Card #

BSR Hero

Futurity #1 (roll only)

Horse's Name

S Shakem Jackpot

WPRA # Edee Jo Stinson

WPRA # Metek My Fame

WPRA # RDC Flittin Stinson

Heza Slick Flight
Fired Up

no time

Results Sheet

Time
Division 1
15.908
16.366
Division 11
16.730
16.830
Division V
18.713
9916.510

Derby #1 (roll only) Results Sheet

Card #

WPRA # VF Queens Stinson

Horse's Name

De Ja Vu Look

Streakn French Design

Time
Division 1
16.235
16.578
Division V

no time

Open Race #2 (roll only) Results Sheet

Name

Jadah Bell
Ariel McClure
Jadah Bell

Sami Jo Sartin

Jayden Chlarson
Jami Erwert
Becky Eng
Hanna Smith
Lindsay Schulz
Ariel McClure
RaeLyn Voshall

Card #

Horse's Name

LCDowntownLeroyBrown
LS Millionares Fling

S Shakem Jackpot

JBS Chance To Vegas

Captains Obvious "KT"

De Ja Vu Look

I Am Ur Income "Gem"

Keepin Dat Cash

WPRA # Edee Jo Stinson

Catalina Wine Mixxer

Sadies Royal Flush

Time
Division 1
15.661
15.821
15.908
15.948
Division 11
16.213
16.235
16.277
16.321
16.366
16.400
16.562

27-Jul-24

Winnings

$39.99

$35.23

$22.78

27-Jul-24

Winnings

$42.00

27-Jul-24
Winnings

$209.57
$183.36
$130.97

$185.39
$162.20
$115.86



Abril Avena
Stephanie Garza

Hanna Smith

Shannon Springer
Lindsay Schulz
Jamie Quillan 3967C2
Kandyce Kooley

Shalimar Santjer

Karen Zittle

Ariel McClure

Dallas Bauer

Shaylyn Santjer

Austynn Brash
Kandyce Kooley
Josie Ragan
Ursela Gaskill
Joselyn Mendoza
Angleina Wilke

Susan Jensen 26-164
Stacey Heer
Teresa Swannack
Danna Eoff
Kathy Bruce

Lily Bare

Lucy Numata
Sidney Martin
Laurie Simmons
Maria Pearson
Josie Ragan
Emily Tindall
Audrey Tibbs
Tiffany Voshall
Ciara Monge
Traci Glazier
Peyton Tindall

Traci Patterson

WPRA #

Move Over Boys
RR WhiskeysPlayGun
Mr Kokanee Gold

Izzit To Win It "lzzy"
RDC Flittin Stinson
Going Bayou Ty "Dixie"
Chris Shivers
StitchNFireOnMyBoots
Chick N Dales Dasher

LS AnnievGet Ur Gun

Rumor

Guys Bad N Classy

Tex

Mc French Dash Ta Dazzle
Sunshines Blurr

HW Gold Money Bar "Money"
IB Dashing Rockette

Leah

HW Native Fire Wins
Frisco

Just Another Biankus
Tim

Journey

Lucky On Ya "Maya"
MS Montana Twister
HaidaPumpkin "Tim"
Indiana

Frosted In Fame "Nellie"
Three Roses Lena

SMR Gold Finch

JC Truly A Riot "Colten"
CN La Moon Six Chix
Dashin For Tricks

Peggy Lil Chex

Get It While Its Good

Two Id Command

16.592

16.613

16.623
Division 111

16.685
16.830
16.841
16.881
16.962
17.067
17.135
Division IV
17.161
17.393

17.439
17.480
17.519
17.597
17.639
17.645
Division V
17.746
17.788
17.791
17.908
17.945
17.959
18.233
18.270
19.684
22.564
26.103
9916.346
9916.779
9916.796
9916.988
9917.433
9917.553
9918.853

$161.20
$141.05
$100.75

$137.03
$119.89

$85.63

$112.85
$98.73
$70.52



Libby Gibson

Streakn French Design

Youth Race #2 (roll only)

Name Card #

Jayden Chlarson
RaeLyn Voshall

Kandyce Kooley
Shaylyn Santjer
Kandyce Kooley

Joselyn Mendoza

Lily Bare
Roslyn Reffett

Lucy Numata

no time

Results Sheet

Horse's Name Time
Division 1
Captains Obvious "KT" 16.213
Sadies Royal Flush 16.562
Division 11
Chris Shivers 16.881
Division 111
Guys Bad N Classy 17.393
Mc French Dash Ta Dazzle 17.480
IB Dashing Rockette 17.639
Division IV
Lucky On Ya "Maya" 17.959
Pete 18.051
Division V
MS Montana Twister 18.233

Senior Race #2 (roll only) Results Sheet

Name Card #

Becky Eng
Abril Avena

Justina Fisher

Susan Jensen 26-164

Stacey Heer
Teresa Swannack
Kathy Bruce

Laurie Simmons
Maria Pearson

Traci Glazier

Horse's Name

I Am Ur Income "Gem"

Move Over Boys

AintlAFamousFrnchGuy

HW Native Fire Wins

Frisco
Just Another Biankus

Journey

Indiana
Frosted In Fame "Nellie"

Peggy Lil Chex

Time
Division 1
16.277
16.592
Division I1
17.199
Division 111

17.746
Division IV
17.788
17.791
17.945
Division V
19.684
22.564

9917.433

27-Jul-24

Winnings

$40.04

$35.42

$30.80

$26.18

$21.56

27-Jul-24

Winnings

$43.68

$38.64

$33.60

$28.56

$23.52



Traci Patterson Two Id Command

9918.853

Novice Race #2 (roll only) Results Sheet

Name Card # Horse's Name
Stacey Heer Frisco

Laurie Simmons Indiana

Josie Ragan Three Roses Lena

Derby #2 (roll only)

Name Card# Horse's Name

Jami Erwert De Ja Vu Look

Time
Division 1
17.788
Division 1V
19.684
Division V

26.103

Results Sheet

Time
Division 1

16.235

27-Jul-24
Winnings

$18.15

$13.46

$10.39

27-Jul-24

Winnings

$14.00



